
Boys
School Specific Uniform
Description Sizes Code Price

Navy blazer with St Andrew’s School badge 30, 32, 34, 36
38, 40, 42, 44 BNBB283-NVY £34.65

£41.83

Navy v-neck jumper with St Andrew’s School badge XXS, XS
S, M, L, XL, XXL BNBV718-NVY £19.72

£22.10

St Andrew’s School tie TIE619-NGS £  5.10

Boys Additional Items Girls Additional Items
Blue long sleeve shirt (NLS-BLU) Blue rever collar blouse short sleeve (RSB-BLU)

Blue short sleeve shirt (NSS-BLU) Blue rever collar blouse long sleeve (RLB-BLU)

Black trousers (TLT-BLK)

Girls
School Specific Uniform
Description Sizes Code Price

Navy blazer with St Andrew’s School badge 30, 32, 34, 36
38, 40, 42, 44 BNBG283-NVY £34.65

£41.83

Navy v-neck jumper with St Andrew’s School badge XXS, XS
S, M, L, XL, XXL BNBV718-NVY £19.72

£22.10

St Andrew’s kilt

W20/L20, W20/L22, W20/L24
W22/L20, W22/L22, W22/L24
W24/L20, W24/L22, W24/L24
W26/L20, W26/L22, W26/L24

W28/L20, W28/L22, W28/
L24, W28/L26

W30/L20, W30/L22, W30/
L24, W30/L26

W32/L22, W32/L24, W32/L26
W34/L20, W34/L22, W34/

L24, W34/L26
W36/L22, W36/L24, W36/L26
W38/L22, W38/L24, W38/L26

JX30018-BED

£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60
£39.60

Boys & Girls 
School Specific Sportswear
Description Sizes Code Price

Navy and cyclone blue games top with St Andrew’s School badge XXS, XS, S
M, L, XL, XXL BETOL8307-NCY £20.63

£24.97

Navy and cyclone blue polo shirt with St Andrew’s School badge XXS, XS
S, M, L, XL, XXL BEPB8307-NCY £16.28

£19.54

Sports shorts XXS, XS, S
M, L, XL, XXL SSHTD-NCY £10.59

£12.71

Sports socks
S (12-3)

M (3-6) L (7-11)
XL (12+)

AIS026-NCY
£  6.50
£  7.88
£  7.88

Navy and cyclone track suit bottoms (only for use after October half 
term)

XXS, XS
S, M, L, XL, XXL PTPTD-NCY £17.36

£21.71

St Andrew’s Catholic School
Uniform List

Order online at: www.trutex.com
Sign in with your LEA code: LEA00311SC to view and order your school items


